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Pumpkin Pie or Petunia Pop: 5-1/2" x 8-1/2"

Basic Black: 4-1/8" x 5-3/8" - 2 pieces

Basic White: 4" x 5-1/4"

Spooky Sweet DSP:

2" x 4" - 2 pieces - Cat Window Pattern or Candy Pattern

4" x 5-1/4" - Petunia Pop or Pumpkin Pie background pattern

Images © Stampin' Up! 1990 - Current

mailto:stampcampwithjen@gmail.com
http://stampcampwithjen.com


Spooky Halloween Fright Night 
Halloween Cards

Jennifer Roque
2405785644

stampcampwithjen@gmail.com
stampcampwithjen.com

Directions:

1. Adhere the 4" x 5-1/4" Petunia Pop or Pumpkin Pie background pattern to 
one of the 4-1/8" x 5-3/8" Basic Black pieces then adhere to the card front.

2. Adhere the 2" x 4" Cat Window Pattern or Candy Pattern pieces to the card 
front as shown.

3. Stamp the dog and cat from the Spooky Halloween Stamp Set in Tuxedo 
Black Memento Ink on to a scrap piece of Basic White Cardstock.

4. Color the dog:

Light Granny Apple Green - shirt and socks•
Light Petunia Pop - socks and sucker•
Dark Pumpkin Pie - shorts•
Dark Smoky Slate - eye patch and neck bolts•
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Wink of Stella - hair and clothes•

5. Color the cat:

Light Granny Apple Green - socks•
Light Petunia Pop - shirt and socks•
Dark Pumpkin Pie - skirt•
Dark Smoky Slate - fur•
Light Pretty In Pink - ears and nose•
Wink of Stella - hat and clothes•

6. Die cut the dog and cat and die cut the fence from the Spooky Halloween 
Dies in Basic Black Cardstock.

7. Die cut the largest stitched rectangle from the Nested Essentials Dies in 
Basic White Cardstock.

8. Lay the stitched rectangle die cut on your Silicone Craft Sheet then adhere 
the Basic Black fence die cut to the stiched die cut using Multipurpose Liquid 
Glue.

9. Adhere the dog and cat over the fence as shown using Stampin' Seal+ then 
pop it all up on your card front using Stampin' Dimensionals.

10. Stamp "Trick or Treat" from the Fright Night Stamp Set in either Pumpkin 
Pie or Petunia Pop Ink on to a scrap piece of Basic White Cardstock then die 
cut using the banner die from the Fright Night Dies.

11. Adhere the banner to the card front as shown using Stampin' Seal+.

12. Stamp "Happy Halloween" from the Fright Night Stamp Set on to the 4" c 
5-1/4" Basic White Piece in either Pumpkin Pie or Petunia Pop Ink.

13. Adhere the 4" x 5-1/4" Basic White layer to the 4-1/8" x 5-3/8" Basic Black 
layer then adhere to the inside of your card.

14. Add some of the Shimmer Star Foam Stickers to the front of your card 
and your card is done!
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Spooky Sweet 

Suite Collection 

(English) - 166205

Price: $88.50

Spooky Halloween 

Bundle (English) - 

166199

Price: $45.00

Spooky Halloween 

Photopolymer 

Stamp Set 

(English) - 166192

Price: $19.00

Spooky Halloween 

Dies - 166198

Price: $31.00

Fright Night Bundle 

(English) - 166107

Price: $50.25

Fright Night Cling 

Stamp Set 

(English) - 166103

Price: $25.00

Fright Night Dies - 

166106

Price: $31.00

Nested Essentials 

Dies - 161597

Price: $34.00

Stampin' Cut & 

Emboss Machine - 

149653

Price: $140.00

Spooky Sweet 12" 

X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 

Cm) Specialty 

Designer Series 

Paper - 166191

Price: $16.50

Basic White 8-1/2" 

X 11" Cardstock - 

166780

Price: $14.00

Basic Black 8-1/2" 

X 11" Cardstock - 

121045

Price: $14.00

Petunia Pop 8-1/2" 

X 11" Cardstock - 

163801

Price: $14.00

Pumpkin Pie 8-1/2" 

X 11" Cardstock - 

105117

Price: $14.00

Petunia Pop 

Classic Stampin 

Pad - 163811

Price: $9.00
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Pumpkin Pie 

Classic Stampin' 

Pad - 147086

Price: $9.00

Granny Apple 

Green Stampin' 

Blends Combo 

Pack - 154885

Price: $11.00

Petunia Pop 

Stampin' Blends 

Combo Pack - 

163828

Price: $11.00

Pretty In Pink 

Stampin' Blends 

Combo Pack - 

163824

Price: $11.00

Pumpkin Pie 

Stampin' Blends 

Combo Pack - 

154897

Price: $11.00

Smoky Slate 

Stampin' Blends 

Combo Pack - 

154904

Price: $11.00

Shimmer Star 

Foam Stickers - 

166202

Price: $9.50

Wink Of Stella 

Clear Glitter Brush 

- 141897

Price: $10.00

Silicone Craft 

Sheet - 127853

Price: $6.50

Stampin' Seal+ - 

149699

Price: $12.00

Multipurpose 

Liquid Glue - 

110755

Price: $6.00

Stampin' 

Dimensionals - 

104430

Price: $4.25
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